OPTICLUX
LED MAGNIFIER LUMINAIRE
New!
Handheld
model now
available!
2

Illumination intensity
* -10%/+20% tolerance
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Mounting Type Special Features Part No
Opticlux 10-1 CT1 Ceiling D16070000
Opticlux 10-2 CT1 Ceiling Wood light D16071000
Opticlux 10-1 P TX Clamp D15954100
Opticlux 10-2 TX Clamp Wood light D15953100
Opticlux 10-1 P TX Rail Mount D15954150
Opticlux 10-2 TX Rail Mount Wood light D15953150
Opticlux 10-1 P TX Rolling Stand D15954110
Opticlux 10-2 TX Rolling Stand Wood light D15953110
Opticlux 10-1 P TX Wall Mount D15954120
Opticlux 10-2 TX Wall Mount Wood light D15953120
Opticlux 10-1 P TX Wall Mount/Extension Arm D15954130
Opticlux 10-2 TX Wall Mount/Extension Arm Wood light D15953130
Opticlux Hand NEW! Hand held Wood light D16067000
OPTICLUX Family at a glance
OPTICLUX Hand unique features
01 01 52 02 53 0